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Concurs 1
Distanta n
Cod columbofil: 05412 755497
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 18.09.24 14:08:
Ceas BENZING 18.09.24 14:08:
Sincronizare 18.09.24 14:08:
Por. imbarcati: 015
Nr Serie inel Culo
are

001 RO 24 0940991 M
002 RO 24 0940985 M
003 RO 24 0940950 M
004 RO 24 0940967 M
005 RO 24 0940997 M
006 RO 24 0940981 F
007 RO 24 0940983 M
008 RO 24 0940995 M
009 RO 4 0940957 F
010 RO 24 09540999 F
011 RO 24 0940970 F
012 RO 24 0940976 F
013 RO 24 0940958 F
014 RO 24 0940986 M
015 RO 24 0940876 M
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Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.34

Cod

32 GPS
32 +000
32 GPS+

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA714C43
DAT714F17
DAT714E3C
DAB644CO
DA1105A3
DA4282C0
DA714EE4
DA714F50
DA714CY9A
DA714D2A
DAQE2EZF
DASF4AD]

DA11067F
DA714FSD
DASEZDEY

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columpofil
Longitudine

03h

Data

Ora

1 )8:3
1 1855
14:09:1
14:09:2
14:09:3
14:09:3
14:09:4
14:09:4
14:209:5
14:10:0
14:10:1
14:10:2
14:10:3
14:170:3
14:10:5
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Comisia control

concurs

BENZING 48500609 Sw-4.5
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

252114
80001828



